Transpora-Railway
DC-DC Converters for
Transportation and Railway
Designed for the most demanding applications
CompuMess Elektronik GmbH
Lise-Meitner-Straße 4
85716 Unterschleißheim
Tel. +49 89 321501-0

110V 77V - 137.5V 66V 154V
Model
Vin
Range
(V)
Vout
(V)
Iout
(A)
Pout
(W)
Vin
Nom
(V)
Package
72WS12.300CHR 16-160 12 25 300 72 CHASSIS
72WS24.300CHR 16-160 24 12.5 300 72 CHASSIS
72WS54.300CHR 16-160 54 5.5 300 72w CHASSIS
300CHR-MCK Mating Connector Kit IRV300 series
Model
Vin
Range
(V)
Vout
(V)
Iout
(A)
Pout
(W)
Vin  Package
72WS12.250HBR 16-160 12 21 250 72 1/2 BRICK
72WS24.250HBR 16-160 24 10.5 250 72 1/2 BRICK
72WS54.250HBR 16-160 54 4.7 250 72 1/2 BRICK
Model
Vin
Range
(V)
 Vout
(V)
Iout
(A)
Pout
(W)
Vin
Nom
(V)
Package
72WS12.150QBR 16-160 12 12.5 150 72 1/4 BRICK
72WS24.150QBR 16-160 24 6.25 150 72 1/4 BRICK
72WS54.150QBR 16-160 54 2.8 150 72 1/4 BRICK
Tavelers’s cabin
•	 Wi-Fi
•	 Infotainment
•	 Lighting

Series Model
Vin Range
(V)
Vout
(V)
Iout (A)
Pout
(W)
Vin
Nom
(V)
Package
HBM
110TS12.150HBM 24 12 12.5 150 110 1/2 BRICK
110TS24.150HBM 54/48 24 6.25 150 110 1/2 BRICK
110TS5.150HBM 57.6-160 5 30 150 110 1/2 BRICK
HBM110-EVAL 57-160   100 110 1/2 BRICK
EBM
110TS12.100EBM 57.6-160 12 8.3 100 110 1/4 BRICK
110TS24.100EBM 57.6-160 24 4.2 100 110 1/4 BRICK
110TS5.100EBM 57.6-160 5 30 100 110 1/4 BRICK
EBM110-EVAL 57-160   100 110 1/4 BRICK
24QS12.120EBM 9-36 12 10 120 12/24 1/8 BRICK
24QS24.120EBM 9-36 24 5 120 12/24 1/8 BRICK
24QS5.120EBM 9-36 5 24 120 12/24 1/8 BRICK
SBM
24QS12.50SBM 9-36 12 4.5 50 12/24 1/16 BRICK
48QS12.50SBM 18-75 12 4.5 50 24/48 1/16 BRICK
24QS15.50SBM 9-36 15 3 50 12/24 1/16 BRICK
24QS24.50SBM 9-36 24 2 50 12/24 1/16 BRICK
24QS48.50SBM 18-75 24 2 50 24/48 1/16 BRICK
48QS48.50SBM 18-75 48 1 50 24/48 1/16 BRICK
24QS5.50SBM 9-36 5 10 50 12/24 1/16 BRICK
48QS5.50SBM 18-75 5 10 50 24/48 1/16 BRICK
 Evaluation boards
•	 EMC filtering (EN50155)
•	 Output adjustment